San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MARCH 2013

Case # Reported Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv Location Date (s) Time (s) Disposition
3/1/13 No incidents to report 3/1/13
3/2/13 No incidents to report 3/2/13
3/3/13 No incidents to report 3/3/13
13c-035 3/4/13  Petty Theft Parking Lot D 3/4/13 1:25pm Report taken
13c-036 3/4/13 Medical Aid Parking Lot K 3/4/13 2:11pm Subject refused transport
3/5/13  Traffic Collision Parking Lot B 3/5/13 2:00pm Information was exchanged
13c-037 3/5/13 Hit & Run Aquatic Center 3/5/13 2:39pm Report taken
13c-038 3/6/13  Traffic Collision Parking Lot G 3/6/13 2:56pm Report taken
3/6/13  Suspicious Vehicle Campus Drive 3/6/13 5:58pm Unfounded
3/7/13 Vandalism Aquatic Center 3/7/13 2:42pm Unfounded
13c-039 3/7/13  Traffic Collision Aquatic Center 3/7/13 6:45pm Report taken
3/8/13  Suspicious Activity Cafeteria 3/8/13 2:02pm Advised
3/9/13 No incidents to report 3/9/13
3/10/13 No incidents to report 3/10/13
3/11/13 No incidents to report 3/11/13
3/12/13 Traffic Stop/Speeding Parking Lot A 3/12/13 11:05am Advised
3/12/13 Medical Aid LRC 3/12/13 1:09pm Transported for treatment
13c-040 3/13/13 Traffic Stop/Seatbelt Parking Lot D 3/13/13 2:40pm Cited
3/13/13 Traffic Stop/ Taillight Campus Drive 3/13/13 9:23pm Advised
3/14/13 No incidents to report 3/14/13

Last updated 4/1/2013



San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MARCH 2013

13c-041

13c-042

13c-043

13c-044
13c-045
13c-048
13c-047
13c-046

3/15/13
3/16/13
3/17/13
3/18/13
3/19/13
3/19/13
3/20/13
3/21/13
3/21/13
3/22/13
3/23/13
3/24/13
3/25/13
3/25/13
3/26/13
3/27/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report
Emergency Notification
Medical Aid

Medical Aid

Traffic Collision
Suspicious Person

No incidents to report
No incidents to report
No incidents to report

Missing Juvenile

Traffic Collision

No incidents to report
Trespassing

Traffic Stop/Speeding
Smoking on Campus
Smoking on Campus
Smoking on Campus
Smoking on Campus

Emergency Notification

Performing Arts
Financial Aid
Hiking Trail
Parking Lot [

LRC

Library

Parking Lot H

Parking Lot E
Parking Lot D
LADM
Chemistry Bldg
Chemistry Bldg
LADM

SSA Bldg

3/15/13
3/16/13
3/17/13
3/18/13
3/19/03
3/19/13
3/20/13
3/21/13
3/21/13
3/22/13
3/23/13
3/24/13
3/25/13
3/25/13
3/26/13
3/27/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13
3/28/13

2:09pm
2:23pm
10:05am
9:06am

4:20pm

12:37am

12:40pm

11:02am
11:19am
12:26pm
12:56pm
1:13pm
1:33pm
2:29pm

Area checked clear
Subject refused transport
Transported for treatment
Report taken

Advised

Juvenile was found

Information was exchanged

Unfounded

Cited
Cited
Cited
Cited
Cited

Unfounded

Last updated 4/1/2013



San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MARCH 2013

3/28/13
3/29/13
3/30/13
3/31/13

Missing Person
No incidents to report
No incidents to report

No incidents to report

Near Campus

3/28/13
3/29/13
3/30/13
3/31/13

6:51pm

Subject found

Last updated 4/1/2013



	Sheet1

