## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MARCH 2013

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	3/1/13	No incidents to report		3/1/13		
	3/2/13	No incidents to report		3/2/13		
	3/3/13	No incidents to report		3/3/13		
13c-035	3/4/13	Petty Theft	Parking Lot D	3/4/13	1:25pm	Report taken
13c-036	3/4/13	Medical Aid	Parking Lot K	3/4/13	2:11pm	Subject refused transport
	3/5/13	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot B	3/5/13	2:00pm	Information was exchanged
13c-037	3/5/13	Hit & Run	Aquatic Center	3/5/13	2:39pm	Report taken
13c-038	3/6/13	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot G	3/6/13	2:56pm	Report taken
	3/6/13	Suspicious Vehicle	Campus Drive	3/6/13	5:58pm	Unfounded
	3/7/13	Vandalism	Aquatic Center	3/7/13	2:42pm	Unfounded
13c-039	3/7/13	Traffic Collision	Aquatic Center	3/7/13	6:45pm	Report taken
	3/8/13	Suspicious Activity	Cafeteria	3/8/13	2:02pm	Advised
	3/9/13	No incidents to report		3/9/13		
	3/10/13	No incidents to report		3/10/13		
	3/11/13	No incidents to report		3/11/13		
	3/12/13	Traffic Stop/Speeding	Parking Lot A	3/12/13	11:05am	Advised
	3/12/13	Medical Aid	LRC	3/12/13	1:09pm	Transported for treatment
13c-040	3/13/13	Traffic Stop/Seatbelt	Parking Lot D	3/13/13	2:40pm	Cited
	3/13/13	Traffic Stop/ Taillight	Campus Drive	3/13/13	9:23pm	Advised
	3/14/13	No incidents to report		3/14/13		

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MARCH 2013

F						
	3/15/13	No incidents to report		3/15/13		
	3/16/13	No incidents to report		3/16/13		
	3/17/13	No incidents to report		3/17/13		
	3/18/13	No incidents to report		3/18/13		
	3/19/13	Emergency Notification	Performing Arts	3/19/03	2:09pm	Area checked clear
13c-041	3/19/13	Medical Aid	Financial Aid	3/19/13	2:23pm	Subject refused transport
13c-042	3/20/13	Medical Aid	Hiking Trail	3/20/13	10:05am	Transported for treatment
13c-043	3/21/13	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot I	3/21/13	9:06am	Report taken
	3/21/13	Suspicious Person	LRC	3/21/13	4:20pm	Advised
	3/22/13	No incidents to report		3/22/13		
	3/23/13	No incidents to report		3/23/13		
	3/24/13	No incidents to report		3/24/13		
	3/25/13	Missing Juvenile	Library	3/25/13	12:37am	Juvenile was found
	3/25/13	Traffic Collision	Parking Lot H	3/25/13	12:40pm	Information was exchanged
	3/26/13	No incidents to report		3/26/13		
	3/27/13	Trespassing	Parking Lot E	3/27/13	11:02am	Unfounded
13c-044	3/28/13	Traffic Stop/Speeding	Parking Lot D	3/28/13	11:19am	Cited
13c-045	3/28/13	Smoking on Campus	LADM	3/28/13	12:26pm	Cited
13c-048	3/28/13	Smoking on Campus	Chemistry Bldg	3/28/13	12:56pm	Cited
13c-047	3/28/13	Smoking on Campus	Chemistry Bldg	3/28/13	1:13pm	Cited
13c-046	3/28/13	Smoking on Campus	LADM	3/28/13	1:33pm	Cited
	3/28/13	Emergency Notification	SSA Bldg	3/28/13	2:29pm	Unfounded

## CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MARCH 2013

3/28/13	Missing Person	Near Campus	3/28/13	6:51pm	Subject found
3/29/13	No incidents to report	1	3/29/13		5
3/30/13	No incidents to report		3/30/13		
3/31/13			3/31/13		
			-,,		